

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 4883

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2010 in CRLRA No. 449/2010
of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ASHISH GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VINAYAK TEXTILES & ANR Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 06/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Khare, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In case the petitioner files proof of surrender
before July 10, 2011, the delay in compliance shall be
treated as condoned. In default, the special leave
petition shall stand dismissed without further reference to
the Court.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Renu Sharma)
Court Master